2023 Hype Team Application

Do you love downtown Macon? Are you ready to share the hype?

Join the downtown Macon Hype Team! The Downtown Macon Hype Team is composed of community members who share a passion for the progress happening in downtown and a desire to promote it. Hype Team members serve as ambassadors during large events held in downtown Macon. They work as a united front to welcome visitors downtown, answer any questions visitors may have, and encourage people to use #downtownmacon when posting about their positive experience downtown.

Hype Team members are required to attend a 3-hour orientation and training session. During the orientation, team members will complete Visit Macon's hospitality training program and become "I am Macon" certified.

Orientations are scheduled to take place at the following dates and times:

Saturday, April 1 from 9am to 12pm Thursday, April 27 from 5:30pm to 8:30pm

Fill out the application by 5pm on Friday, March 10, 2023 below to join!

Your Name *	
First Last	
Email *	
Phone Number *	
Address *	
Street Address	
Address Line 2	
City	State / Province / Region
Postal / Zip Code	Country
SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLES	
Facebook	
Instagram	

Twitter	
DOWNTOWN MACON AND YOU	
Let us know more about why you want to share the hype!	
How much time do you spend in downtown Macon (check all that apply)? *	
☐ I live downtown	
☐ I work downtown	
☐ I visit downtown almost daily	
☐ I visit 2-3 times a week	
☐ I visit once a week	
☐ I visit a few times each month	
☐ I visit once a month	
☐ I visit a few times a year	
Tell us why you should be selected to join the Downtown Macon Hype Team. *	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	_//
Tell us about your favorite event in downtown Macon and what makes it special. *	
If someone asked you how they should spend a day in downtown Macon, what you recommend and why?	
(When answering this question, assume it's a normal day in downtown Macon and not a day when a	
festival/major event is happening) *	
	//

NOMINATE FUTURE TEAM MEMBERS

Know someone who would make an excellent Hype Team member? Let us know! Share their name and contact information so we can reach out to them.

Nominee 1's Name
First Last
Nominee 1's Email
Nominee 1 S Email
Phone Number
####
Nominee 2's Name
First Last
Nominee 2's Email
Nominee 2's Phone Number
###
Nominee 3's Name
First Last
Nominee 3's Email
Nominee 3's Phone Number
####
STATEMENT OF UNDERSTANDING
By checking the boxes beside the following statements and signing below, I understand that: *
I am not guaranteed a position on the Hype Team by filling out this application.
If selected to join the Hype Team, I agree to sign up for and attend 4 events annually to perform my Hype Team duties.
my mype ream duties.

☐ If selected to join the Hype Team, I agree to attend the mandatory 3-hour training prior to starting

☐ If selected to join the Hype Team, I agree to speak positively about downtown Macon on my social

my Hype Team tenure.

media accounts.

I can attend the mandatory Hype Team orientation on (select your preferred orientation date and time): *	
Saturday, April 1 from 9am to 12pm.	
O Thursday, April 14 from 5:30pm to 8:30pm.	
O I cannot attend either of these orientation times.	
By signing my name below, I understand and agree to the statements above. *	